
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 27.7 1.80 262.5 10,206 10,206 20,921 48.8 15.8

2 晴れ 29.5 6.90 797.2 30,995 41,201 41,842 98.5 47.8

3 雨 28.9 0.20 189.6 7,372 48,573 62,763 77.4 11.4

4 雨 23.0 0.00 149.6 5,816 54,389 83,684 65.0 9.0

5 曇り 24.6 3.30 441.0 17,146 71,535 104,605 68.4 26.5

6 晴れ 25.3 2.50 475.8 18,499 90,034 125,526 71.7 28.5

7 晴れ 27.4 13.30 906.8 35,256 125,291 146,447 85.6 54.4

8 晴れ 29.8 13.90 929.2 36,127 161,418 167,368 96.4 55.8

9 晴れ 32.2 14.00 915.4 35,591 197,009 188,289 104.6 54.9

10 晴れ 33.1 13.60 896.7 34,864 231,873 209,210 110.8 53.8

11 晴れ 34.3 10.10 863.8 33,585 265,457 230,131 115.4 51.8

12 晴れ 30.9 5.10 595.4 23,149 288,606 251,052 115.0 35.7

13 晴れ 31.8 6.00 560.7 21,800 310,406 271,973 114.1 33.6

14 晴れ 32.6 13.40 927.8 36,073 346,479 292,894 118.3 55.7

15 晴れ 33.1 7.20 686.6 26,695 373,174 313,815 118.9 41.2

16 雨 29.1 0.00 171.6 6,672 379,846 334,736 113.5 10.3

17 晴れ 28.4 3.70 545.5 21,209 401,055 355,657 112.8 32.7

18 晴れ 28.0 1.40 420.7 16,357 417,412 376,578 110.8 25.2

19 晴れ 28.8 12.80 930.8 36,190 453,601 397,499 114.1 55.8

20 晴れ 32.2 12.30 893.1 34,724 488,325 418,420 116.7 53.6

21 晴れ 34.8 12.50 815.1 31,691 520,016 439,341 118.4 48.9

22 雨 33.2 1.20 323.7 12,585 532,602 460,262 115.7 19.4

23 雨 25.9 0.00 60.0 2,333 534,934 481,183 111.2 3.6

24 雨 24.3 0.00 118.4 4,603 539,538 502,104 107.5 7.1

25 曇り 26.9 0.00 356.7 13,868 553,406 523,025 105.8 21.4

26 晴れ 28.9 13.80 969.6 37,698 591,104 543,946 108.7 58.2

27 晴れ 29.7 3.80 562.8 21,882 612,986 564,867 108.5 33.8

28 曇り 30.4 1.60 477.3 18,557 631,543 585,788 107.8 28.6

29 曇り 28.7 3.00 365.6 14,215 645,758 606,709 106.4 21.9

30 晴れ 32.1 6.00 681.6 26,501 672,259 627,630 107.1 40.9

31 晴れ 31.1 3.00 392.9 15,276 687,534 648,551 106.0 23.6

℃ h 17683.5 687,534

29.6 6.01 570.4 22,179

4.40 538.1 20,921

月合計

¥1,061.0
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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